
South Lyon East High School Choirs Event Schedule 2022-2023

Date Day Time Event Location Choirs
MANDATORY EVENTS

September 17 Saturday 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. Fall Choir Camp Choir Room All Choirs
October 14 Friday 6:15-7:15 p.m. Anthem at Homecoming Game Choir Room All Choirs
October 17 Monday 2:30-4:30 Dress Rehearsal for Fall Concert Auditorium All Choirs
October 18 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Fall Concert Auditorium All Choirs
October 21 Friday 6:30 p.m. Anthem at Cross-Town Game@East East HS All Choirs
December 10 Saturday 9:00-12:00 p.m. Singing, Syrup, and Santa Commons All Choirs
December 21 Wednesday 2:30-5 p.m. Dress Rehearsal for Collage Concert Auditorium All Choirs
December 22 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Collage Concert Auditorium All Choirs
December 23 Friday During School Concert Assembly Auditorium All Choirs
1/13/2022 Friday 2:30-6:00 p.m. Winter Choir Camp Choir Room All Choirs
February 27 Monday 2:30-5:00 p.m. Dress Rehearsal for Benefit Concert Auditorium All Choirs
February 28 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Benefit Concert Auditorium All Choirs
March 6-9 Monday-Thursday TBA District IV Choir Festival - one of these days TBA All Choirs
May 30 Tuesday 2:30 PM Staff Meeting Performance Media Center EVE only
May 15 Monday 2:30-5 p.m. Dress Rehearsal for Spring Concert Auditorium All Choirs
May 16 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Spring Concert Auditorium All Choirs
June 5 Monday 7:00 PM Board Meeting Performance SLCS Board Office EVE only
June 10 Saturday TBA Graduation USA Hockey Arena EVE and Cantando only

OPTIONAL EVENTS AND DEADLINES
September 19 Monday NA Honors Choir Registration deadline NA All Choirs
September 24 Saturday 8 a.m. Pumpkinfest Parade South Lyon All Choirs
October 12 Wednesday NA New York Trip 1st payment due NA All Choirs
October 14 Friday 5:00-6:00 p.m. Tailgate for Homecoming Field outside choir room All Choirs
November 30 Wednesday NA New York Trip 2nd payment due NA All Choirs
December 9 Friday 5:00-8 p.m. Set up for Singing, Syrup, and Santa Commons All Choirs
January 25 Tuesday NA New York Trip final payment due NA All Choirs
Jan 27, 28, Feb. 4 Friday/Saturday TBA District S&E (4/12) Milford HS/TBA Interested students
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Date Day Time Event Location Choirs
February 14 Tuesday A, B, and C lunch Valentine Serenades Commons EVE and Cantando
March 17-18 Friday-Saturday TBA State Solo and Ensemble Eeastern Michigan Uni. Interested students
May 25-28 Thursday-Sunday All day New York City Trip New York, NY All Choirs
June 2 Friday 6-9 Banquet Bakers of Milford All Choirs

CHOIR BOOSTER MEETINGS
August 18 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
September 8 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
October 6 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
November 17 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
December 8 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
January 12 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
February 9 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
March 9 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
April 13 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
May 11 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
June 8 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Booster Meeting Choir room Interested parents
*Updated 9/6/22


